
Meziboří 11.05.2019

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 100 55,47 54,63 110,10 100 100 69,34 104,01 514,11

2 Lexa Patrik České Budějovice 100 56,70 50,45 107,15 94 100 74,12 111,18 512,33

3 Luxa Jan České Budějovice 95 55,54 55,20 110,74 98 95 73,66 110,49 509,23

4 Světelský  Karel US Moravskoslezský 90 54,29 52,43 106,72 94 95 72,46 108,69 494,41

5 Marek Jiří Písek 95 53,20 53,20 106,40 100 85 71,92 107,88 494,28

6 Vaculík Filip Pelhřimov 90 52,30 52,48 104,78 98 95 70,68 106,02 493,80

7 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 55,80 52,14 107,94 98 95 61,87 92,81 493,75

8 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříž 90 52,69 52,54 105,23 96 95 68,68 103,02 489,25

9 Bombera Jan US Moravskoslezský 100 56,68 54,43 111,11 88 85 69,74 104,61 488,72

10 Humpál Filip České Budějovice 85 57,92 53,92 111,84 92 95 68,56 102,84 486,68

11 Luxa Josef České Budějovice 75 56,64 53,56 110,20 96 95 72,20 108,30 484,50

12 Buřič Tomáš Pelhřimov 100 54,33 53,40 107,73 98 70 70,63 105,95 481,68

13 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříž 95 54,70 52,90 107,60 92 85 67,02 100,53 480,13

14 Tichý Milan Frýdlant 95 49,01 47,54 96,55 96 85 66,94 100,41 472,96

15 Plachý Jiří US Moravskoslezský 95 50,77 49,74 100,51 92 80 67,93 101,90 469,41

16 Weitz Jan Most 85 53,67 52,52 106,19 96 75 71,26 106,89 469,08

17 Švarc Aleš US Moravskoslezský 95 50,38 46,46 96,84 92 85 62,99 94,49 463,33

18 Nims Petr Praha 65 53,57 51,22 104,79 100 95 65,25 97,88 462,67

19 Mík Robert České Budějovice 75 53,71 51,14 104,85 94 85 68,81 103,22 462,07

20 Šula Jiří Velké Pavlovice 90 53,10 51,48 104,58 92 70 69,36 104,04 460,62

21 Volf Libor Písek 95 52,35 50,96 103,31 84 70 64,93 97,40 449,71

22 Hynek David Most 95 44,60 41,90 86,50 84 65 67,17 100,76 431,26

23 Jouza Ladislav Praha 100 47,50 47,68 95,18 78 70 57,63 86,45 429,63

24 Roubal Milan Praha 85 47,00 46,84 93,84 82 70 61,20 91,80 422,64

25 Nims Luboš Praha 95 48,03 46,19 94,22 62 55 56,54 84,81 391,03

26 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříž 100 47,46 45,48 92,94 84 70 0,00 0,00 346,94
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výsledky

Muži pětiboj



Meziboří 11.05.2019

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 hod č.1 hod č.2 D6 hod D7 Celkem

1 Kobliha Karel Jihlava 100 55,47 54,63 110,10 100 100 69,34 104,01 70,46 68,02 138,48 104,42 156,63 809,22

2 Luxa Jan České Budějovice 95 55,54 55,20 110,74 98 95 73,66 110,49 65,97 65,90 131,87 104,66 156,99 798,09

3 Lexa Patrik České Budějovice 100 56,70 50,45 107,15 94 100 74,12 111,18 69,78 68,09 137,87 98,58 147,87 798,07

4 Marek Jiří Písek 95 53,20 53,20 106,40 100 85 71,92 107,88 69,52 68,00 137,52 100,98 151,47 783,27

5 Spáčil Tomáš Hořovice 100 55,80 52,14 107,94 98 95 61,87 92,81 72,36 69,40 141,76 95,67 143,51 779,01

6 Krejčí Miloslav Kroměříž 90 52,69 52,54 105,23 96 95 68,68 103,02 64,48 63,71 128,19 107,65 161,48 778,92

7 Bombera Jan US Moravskoslezský 100 56,68 54,43 111,11 88 85 69,74 104,61 66,56 64,29 130,85 100,88 151,32 770,89

8 Luxa Josef České Budějovice 75 56,64 53,56 110,20 96 95 72,20 108,30 69,07 66,68 135,75 100,00 150,00 770,25

9 Weitz Jan Most 85 53,67 52,52 106,19 96 75 71,26 106,89 71,10 67,18 138,28 105,50 158,25 765,61

10 Vaculík Jaroslav Kroměříž 95 54,70 52,90 107,60 92 85 67,02 100,53 68,40 67,42 135,82 99,17 148,76 764,71

11 Vaculík Filip Pelhřimov 90 52,30 52,48 104,78 98 95 70,68 106,02 61,19 53,83 115,02 102,02 153,03 761,85

12 Mík Robert České Budějovice 75 53,71 51,14 104,85 94 85 68,81 103,22 72,61 65,72 138,33 101,28 151,92 752,32

13 Světelský  Karel US Moravskoslezský 90 54,29 52,43 106,72 94 95 72,46 108,69 66,40 64,88 131,28 80,83 121,25 746,94

14 Šula Jiří Velké Pavlovice 90 53,10 51,48 104,58 92 70 69,36 104,04 71,70 68,14 139,84 93,73 140,60 741,06

15 Plachý Jiří US Moravskoslezský 95 50,77 49,74 100,51 92 80 67,93 101,90 65,51 63,32 128,83 94,88 142,32 740,56

16 Humpál Vojtěch České Budějovice 90 46,83 44,02 90,85 96 90 69,63 104,45 57,35 52,40 109,75 101,02 151,53 732,58

17 Tichý Milan Frýdlant 95 49,01 47,54 96,55 96 85 66,94 100,41 51,10 44,74 95,84 99,59 149,39 718,19

18 Nims Petr Praha 65 53,57 51,22 104,79 100 95 65,25 97,88 56,84 55,05 111,89 94,09 141,14 715,69

19 Hynek David Most 95 44,60 41,90 86,50 84 65 67,17 100,76 60,06 58,03 118,09 104,82 157,23 706,58

20 Buřič Tomáš Pelhřimov 100 54,33 53,40 107,73 98 70 70,63 105,95 52,86 48,98 101,84 70,00 105,00 688,52

21 Luxa Josef  ml. České Budějovice 100 45,64 43,28 88,92 94 80 66,69 100,04 51,82 45,92 97,74 76,29 114,44 675,13

22 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 85 46,52 45,40 91,92 92 45 68,98 103,47 63,36 61,20 124,56 88,62 132,93 674,88

23 Nims Luboš Praha 95 48,03 46,19 94,22 62 55 56,54 84,81 64,34 64,16 128,50 96,72 145,08 664,61

24 Jouza Ladislav Praha 100 47,50 47,68 95,18 78 70 57,63 86,45 55,82 54,80 110,62 82,66 123,99 664,24

25 Humpál Filip České Budějovice 85 57,92 53,92 111,84 92 95 68,56 102,84 62,54 57,55 120,09 0,00 0,00 606,77

26 Slezák Lukáš Kroměříž 100 47,46 45,48 92,94 84 70 0,00 0,00 57,87 54,18 112,05 94,83 142,25 601,24

27 Švarc Aleš US Moravskoslezský 95 50,38 46,46 96,84 92 85 62,99 94,49 61,19 53,83 115,02 0,00 0,00 578,35

28 Roubal Milan Praha 85 47,00 46,84 93,84 82 70 61,20 91,80 57,28 56,54 113,82 0,00 0,00 536,46
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Meziboří 11.05.2019

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Humpál Vojtěch České Budějovice 90 46,83 44,02 90,85 96 90 69,63 104,45 471,30

2 Luxa Josef  ml. České Budějovice 100 45,64 43,28 88,92 94 80 66,69 100,04 462,96

3 Kočkár Tobias Hořovice 100 42,13 40,36 82,49 94 85 66,32 99,48 460,97

4 Sitek Filip US Moravskoslezský 70 44,72 43,55 88,27 92 95 62,49 93,74 439,01

5 Sepekář Milan Žirovnice 70 45,88 42,62 88,50 100 75 69,28 103,92 437,42

6 Nejdl David Kdyně 75 43,58 41,52 85,10 90 85 63,20 94,80 429,90

7 Černý Vít Jablonec 95 41,13 39,12 80,25 90 85 48,07 72,11 422,36

8 Tichý Štefan US Moravskoslezský 95 40,70 39,44 80,14 92 65 56,96 85,44 417,58

9 Zavadil Radek Kroměříž 85 46,52 45,40 91,92 92 45 68,98 103,47 417,39

10 Kulhavý Martin Hořovice 90 47,72 43,33 91,05 80 60 62,62 93,93 414,98

11 Merhaut Petr Most 60 43,14 38,46 81,60 86 90 60,72 91,08 408,68

12 Bernatík Tomáš US Moravskoslezský 85 41,34 38,93 80,27 88 65 57,84 86,76 405,03

13 Jícha Tomáš Písek 90 43,77 43,00 86,77 78 65 56,50 84,75 404,52

14 Bombera Jan ml. US Moravskoslezský 80 42,00 40,30 82,30 84 60 64,28 96,42 402,72

15 Tomíšek Jakub Pelhřimov 70 42,24 39,39 81,63 90 75 53,74 80,61 397,24

16 Radouch Martin České Budějovice 45 40,24 40,05 80,29 86 90 57,41 86,12 387,41

17 Luxa Jakub České Budějovice 50 40,71 38,47 79,18 86 65 60,12 90,18 370,36

18 Piller Milan Jablonec 65 32,15 30,90 63,05 62 60 48,46 72,69 322,74

19 Vytejček Josef Most 35 40,71 38,02 78,73 92 35 51,16 76,74 317,47

20 Linhart Jan Mladá Boleslav 40 34,96 30,24 65,20 70 40 54,10 81,15 296,35

21 Jaroušek Martin Jablonec 70 36,88 36,18 73,06 78 50 0,00 0,00 271,06

22 Richter Jiří Chrastava 35 28,76 27,36 56,12 58 35 41,87 62,81 246,93

23 Pech Tomáš Most 10 18,70 18,67 37,37 88 45 36,24 54,36 234,73

24 Fleischmann Jakub Jablonec 0 27,95 25,28 53,23 66 35 44,57 66,86 221,09

25 Knobloch Jan Chrastava 0 19,65 19,00 38,65 44 15 33,47 50,21 147,86

26 Stejskal Daniel Chrastava 0 0,00 0,00 0,00 42 30 33,80 50,70 122,70
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výsledky

Junioři pětiboj



Meziboří 11.05.2019

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Plachá Zuzana US Moravskoslezský 95 43,32 41,09 84,41 90 85 63,50 95,25 449,66

2 Kepáková Lucie Bohumín 90 41,99 41,96 83,95 94 90 60,38 90,57 448,52

3 Marková Kateřina Písek 90 43,58 42,84 86,42 98 85 57,08 85,62 445,04

4 Zelenková Iva Pelhřimov 80 38,93 38,77 77,70 90 80 59,08 88,62 416,32

5 Konderlová Lucie Bohumín 55 40,35 39,32 79,67 60 80 58,82 88,23 362,90

6 Kukeňová Kristýna Světlá nad Sázavou 65 39,69 34,84 74,53 84 60 48,82 73,23 356,76

7 Brončková Jana České Budějovice 90 39,65 38,25 77,90 78 95 0,00 0,00 340,90

8 Míková Lucie České Budějovice 45 28,30 26,01 54,31 84 50 51,40 77,10 310,41

9 Tvrdá Aneta Světlá nad Sázavou 20 0,00 0,00 0,00 74 40 37,08 55,62 189,62

10

Pořadí Jméno Organizace D1 hod č.1 hod č.2 D2 D3 D4 hod D5 Celkem

1 Buráňová Adéla Kroměříž 90 36,93 36,33 73,26 94 90 46,83 70,25 417,51

2 Šulová Julie Velké Pavlovice 85 32,80 32,74 65,54 94 70 49,06 73,59 388,13

3 Bílková Kateřina Pelhřimov 70 35,80 34,02 69,82 92 55 59,79 89,69 376,51

4 Tomšíková Tereza Žirovnice 65 35,98 35,78 71,76 80 60 55,14 82,71 359,47

5 Koblihová Kristýna Jihlava 50 35,17 31,36 66,53 90 75 51,36 77,04 358,57

6 Grzánová Tereza US Moravskoslezský 60 38,41 36,75 75,16 78 55 50,56 75,84 344,00

7 Nejdlová Lucie Kdyně 70 32,47 31,92 64,39 78 50 54,24 81,36 343,75

8 Nováková Eliška Jablonec 55 32,34 30,72 63,06 74 65 52,26 78,39 335,45

9 Hynčíková Nina Kdyně 25 29,92 29,68 59,60 86 60 56,92 85,38 315,98

10 Tomšíková Veronika Žirovnice 40 28,96 25,39 54,35 76 75 40,07 60,11 305,46

11 Wroblová Taťána Bohumín 65 37,12 35,80 72,92 74 30 35,48 53,22 295,14

12 Ungrová Amálie Hořovice 65 32,05 31,85 63,90 78 40 30,26 45,39 292,29

13 Kasalová Anna Chrastava 55 21,5 20,82 42,32 72 25 35,14 52,71 247,03

14 Richterová Tereza Chrastava 5 23,85 23,43 47,28 74 15 0,00 0,00 141,28

15 Kasalová Marie Chrastava 5 20,29 18,80 39,09 12 30 25,64 38,46 124,55

Ženy pětiboj

Juniorky pětiboj

výsledky
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